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COL - Colombia

After 5 games

Coach: MOORE Mauricio Timeouts: 4
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

1 ALBA HIDALGO Ivan David Male 5 5 2 7
7 OSPINA Laura Female 5 2 3 5
8 CARDENAS Manuela Female 5 4 4 8

11 BULLA GONZALEZ Jorge Luis Male 5 2 8 10
14 CANDAMIL GOMEZ Manuel Male 5 2 2 4
20 CARTAGENA Yina Female 5 3 11 14
24 SANTOS Maria Paula Female 5 4 2 6
26 RAMIREZ ORTIZ Simon Male 5 2 2 4
33 CARDENAS VELASQUEZ Maria Valeria Female 5 9 6 15
44 RAMIREZ PELAEZ Andres Felipe Male 5 10 7 17
57 MONTANA Carvajal Female 5 3 1 4
72 CANTOR Jonathan Male 5 5 5
86 CORTES AMARILES Juan Manuel Male 5 5 5
96 FORERO BECERRA Maria Angelica Female 5 4 2 6

Total 55 55 110

Team Statistics COL All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

36/59
19/56
55/59

263/417
136/417
399/417

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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