

Cumulative Statistics

COL - Colombia

After 5 games

Coach: MOORE Mauricio Timeouts: 4 Scoring Gender MP No. Name Goals **Assists** Turnover Steals Points 1 ALBA HIDALGO Ivan David Male 5 5 2 OSPINA Laura 5 3 5 Female 2 4 8 CARDENAS Manuela 5 4 8 Female 11 BULLA GONZALEZ Jorge Luis Male 5 2 8 10 14 | CANDAMIL GOMEZ Manuel Male 5 2 2 4 20 CARTAGENA Yina 5 3 11 14 Female 24 SANTOS Maria Paula Female 5 4 2 6 26 RAMIREZ ORTIZ Simon 5 2 2 4 Male 33 CARDENAS VELASQUEZ Maria Valeria Female 5 9 6 15 44 RAMIREZ PELAEZ Andres Felipe 7 Male 5 10 17 MONTANA Carvajal Female 5 3 1 4 72 CANTOR Jonathan 5 5 5 Male 86 CORTES AMARILES Juan Manuel Male 5 5 5 96 FORERO BECERRA Maria Angelica 5 2 6 Female 4 Total 55 55 110

Team Statistics	COL	All
Goals from starting in Offense	36/59	263/417
Goals from starting in Defense	19/56	136/417
Successful Possessions	55/59	399/417

Legend:

MP Matches Played

TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

No.

Number

Timing and Results provided by Tissor



